PROCON HEAVY DUTY
CONNECTORS - A3/A4/A5

PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE

Cable Clamping

g

Housing Options in

Plastic or Aluminium Options

Inserts: 3 Pole &
Earth, 4 Pole & Earth
- Male & Female
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Please note: Housings shown here have the
Cable Clamping options fitted

PRODUCT ASSEMBLY PROCEDURE

STEP 1:

Select the type of Inserts
required from the following
options:

® Screw Terminal with Wire

Guard

® Screw Terminal without Wire
Guard

® Screwless Terminal

® Crimp Contact Carriers

All Inserts include an Earth

Connection.

When selecting Crimp Solutions
you need to also include the
Crimp Pin (Male) and Crimp

Sleeve (Female) items.

STEP 2:

Select Housings from the
following options:

® Single or Double Lever
Format

e Wall Mounted Housings
® Panel Mounted Housings
® Housings with Covers

® Coupler Hoods

® Hoods with Side Cable
Entry

® Hoods with Top Cable
Entry

Double Lever solution is not

available in all formats.

STEP 3:

Select the Cable Clamping solution from
the following options:

® Bush set which comes complete with
nickel coated brass bush, washers

and "onion ring” type seal

® Metal Gland which is supplied
complete with nickel coated brass
collar, brass bush, washers and

“onion ring” type seal

Cable clamping solutions are available
from Wiska such as compression glands
in both nickel plated brass and nylon,
spiral glands and trumpet glands.

Please refer to the Wiska section of the

catalogue for further product solutions.
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Order Code in Bold:
Order Code in light:

Stocked Item
Subject to availability
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PROCON HEAVY DUTY
CONNECTORS - A3/A4/A5

A3/A4 SERIES

e " 4

700103

700103
700203
700104
700204

-3 POLE & EARTH / 4 POLE & EARTH INSERTS - 400V/10A

Female - 3 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert, 0.5 to 1.5 mm?2
Male - 3 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert, 0.5 to 1.5 mm?2
Female - 4 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert, 0.5 to 1.5 mm?2

Male - 4 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert, 0.5 to 1.5 mm?

A5 SERIES - 5 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS - 400V/16A

S
i
ala
i

L 2]

700105

e ]
710501

s
710511

700105
700205
710508
710504
710509
710500
710501
710502
710518
710514
710519
710510
710511
710512
700734

Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts (female) - 5 Pole & Earth - 0.14-2.5mm2
Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contact Pin (male) - 5 Pole & Earth - 0.14-2.5mm2
Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?2

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.75mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1 mm?2

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.75mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1 mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?

Coding Pin suitable for Crimp Contact Carriers

HOODS & HOUSINGS ALUMINIUM - IP65 GREY

&

704303

T702803MS
& 717637
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T701403

704303
704403

7044030D

704503

T702803MS
T702603MS

T703803MS

Wall Housing - Single Lever System - with M20 Threaded Hole - Height 25.5mm
Panel Housing - Single Lever - Height 24mm

Panel Housing with Spring Cover - Single Lever - Height 24mm

Panel Housing with Spring Cover - Single Lever - Height 24mm for male insert
Angle Panel Housing - Single Lever - Height 25.5mm

Hood - Top Entry Single Lever - with M20 Collar - Height 57mm

Angle Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Collar - Height 48mm

Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Collar - Height
60.5mm

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item m
Order Code in light: Subject to availability



PROCON HEAVY DUTY
CONNECTORS - A3/A4/A5

HOODS & HOUSINGS PLASTIC - IP65 GREY

= 700621 Panel Housing - Single Lever - Height 24mm
700622 Angle Panel Housing - Single Lever - Height 25.5mm
T700620 Wall Housing - Single Lever - M25 Entry - Height 24mm
700621 T700624MS Angle Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Collar - Height 48mm
T700625MS Hood -Top Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Collar - Height 57mm
T700623MS Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Collar - Height 60.5mm

“a“her Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item
Order Code in light: Subject to availability 267



PROCON HEAVY DUTY
CONNECTORS - A10

A10 SERIES - 10 POLE & EARTH INSERTS - 250V/16AMP

.II'.‘-.‘-,'-_-'.. 700110 Female - 10 Pole & Earth Insert - Screw Connection, 0.5 to 2.5 mm?2
’hm;awl b_' 700210 Male - 10 Pole & Earth Insert - Screw Connection, 0.5 to 2.5 mm?2
i el

HOODS & HOUSINGS - SINGLE LEVER - IP65

T702610MS Hood - Side Entry Single Lever - with M20 Collar - Height 53mm - IP65

T708710 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 66mm - IP65
704310 Panel Housing - Single Lever - Height 26mm - |P65
T702610MS & 704410 Panel Housing with Spring Cover - Single Lever - Height 26mm - IP65

717637

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item m
268 Order Code in light: Subject to availability



PROCON HEAVY DUTY
CONNECTORS - A16

A16 SERIES - 16 POLE & EARTH INSERTS - 250V/16AMP

?ﬁ:} 700116 Female 16 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert, 0.5 to 2.5mm?2
Mol e 700216 Male 16 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert, 0.5 to 2.5mm2

i 1

A16 SERIES - 16 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS - 250V/16AMP

‘(h 700316 Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve (Female) - 6 Pole & Earth - 0.5 to 4mm?
ﬁ\“_ll‘-'—ll-—-_ll._é‘ 700416 Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts (Male) - 6 Pole & Earth - 0.5 to 4mm?2
700416 710508 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?
710504 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?
) 710509 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.75mm?2
710501 710500 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1 mm?2
710501 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?
710502 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?
mg— 710503 Crimp Sleeve Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?2
71051 710518 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?
710514 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?2
710519 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.75mm?
710510 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1 mm?
710511 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?2
710512 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?
710513 Crimp Pin Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?2
700734 Coding Pin suitable for Crimp Contact Carriers

HOODS & HOUSINGS - SINGLE LEVER - IP65

T702616MS Hood - Side Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Collar - Height 58mm
T702816MS Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Collar - Height 58mm

704316 Panel Housing - Single Lever System - Height 26mm - P65

T702616MS &
717637

“a“her Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item
Order Code in light: 269

Subject to availability



A32 SERIES - 32

“.. 700116

“ % 700132

R TR 700216
) 1

700232

700116 & 700132

A32 SERIES - 32

SiEsen,, 700316
N ' 700416
' " 700332

700432
710508
710504
710509
710500

L 710501
710510 710502
710503

710518

710514

710519

710510

710511

710512

710513

700734

700316

I
710500

POLE & EARTH INSERTS - 250V/16AMP

Female 16 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert, 0.5 to 2.5 mm?2
Female 16 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert, 0.5 to 2.5 mm2 (17-32)
Male 16 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert, 0.5 to 2.5 mm?2

Male 16 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert, 0.5 to 2.5 mm2 (17-32)

POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS - 250V/16AMP

Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts - 16 Pole& Earth, 0.5 to 4 mm?
Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts - 16 Pole & Earth, 0.5 to 4 mm?2
Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts - 16 Pole & Earth, (17/32)
Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts - 16 Pole & Earth, (17-32)
Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?2

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.75mm?2

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.75mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?

Crimp Pin Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?2

Coding Pin suitable for Crimp Contact Carriers

HOODS & HOUSING - DOUBLE LEVER - IP65

T708132
\ 704132

270

Hood - Side Entry Double Lever System - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 76mm
Panel Housing - Double Lever System - Height 28mm - IP65

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item m
Order Code in light: Subject to availability



PROCON HEAVY DUTY
CONNECTORS - B SERIES

PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE

Housing Options Cable Clamping

Options

Inserts: Crimp/Screw/
Screwless, Male/
Female Options

HAEEr
s —

o,

AT

taps

PRODUCT ASSEMBLY PROCEDURE
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STEP 1:

Select the type of Inserts
required from the following
options:

® Screw Terminal with Wire

Guard

® Screw Terminal without Wire
Guard

® Screwless Terminal

® Crimp Contact Carriers

All Inserts include an Earth
Connection.

When selecting Crimp Solutions
you need to also include the
Crimp Pin (Male) and Crimp
Sleeve (Female) items.

STEP 2:

Select Housings from the
following options:

® Single or Double Lever
Format

e Wall Mounted Housings
® Panel Mounted Housings
® Housings with Covers

® Coupler Hoods

® Hoods with Side Cable
Entry

® Hoods with Top Cable
Entry

Double Lever solution is not

available in all formats.

STEP 3:

Select the Cable Clamping solution from
the following options:

® Bush set which comes complete with
nickel coated brass bush, washers and

“onion ring” type seal

® Metal Gland which is supplied
complete with nickel coated brass
collar, brass bush, washers and
“onion ring” type seal

Other cable clamping solutions are
available from Wiska such as
compression glands in both nickel plated
brass and nylon, spiral glands and
trumpet glands.

Please refer to the Wiska section of the
catalogue for further product solutions.

wnatther

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item
Order Code in light:

Subject to availability



B6 SERIES - 6 POLE & EARTH INSERTS - 500V/16AMP

scees 710106 Female 6 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert with Wire Guard - 0.5 to 2.5mm?
F_‘_‘rur' 710206 Male 6 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert with Wire Guard - 0.5 to 2.5mm?

".‘i‘!l! o 710769 Female 6 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert without Wire Guard - 0.5 to 4mm?
-F' 710773 Male 6 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert without Wire Guard - 0.5 to 4mm?
710106 71010604 Female 6 Pole & Earth Insert with Push-In Terminals - 0.5 to 2.5mm?2

' 71020604 Male 6 Pole & Earth Insert with Push-In Terminals - 0.5 to 2.5mm?2

710607 Coding Pin
710607

Bé6 SERIES - 6 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS - 500V/16AMP

"ffﬁ i 710306 Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts (Female) - 6 Pole & Earth - 0.5 to 4mm?
I T : 710406 Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts (Male) - 6 Pole & Earth - 0.5 to 4mm?2
".'ﬁt';‘ &? 710508 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?
E ¥" 710504 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?

710406 710509 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.75mm?2
710500 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1 mm?

e 710501 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?

710501 710502 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?
710503 Crimp Sleeve Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?
710518 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?

e

710511 710514 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?

710519 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.75mm?2

710510 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1 mm?

710511 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?

710512 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?

710513 Crimp Pin Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?2

700734 Coding Pin suitable for Crimp Contact Carriers

HOODS - SINGLE LEVER - IP65

- P712606 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Threaded Hole - Height 56mm
E‘L_-_-:# P758624 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever System - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 72mm
,__'.'_'H__.: . P712806 Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Threaded Hole - Height 56mm

" %= P758824 Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 72mm
P713806 Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Threaded Hole - 61.5mm
P753824 Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M25 Threaded Hole - 77.5mm
P753824AQ Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever (Steel) - with M25 Threaded Hole - 77.5mm

P712806

WALL & PANEL HOUSINGS - SINGLE LEVER - IP65

714306 Panel Housing - Single Lever System - Height 28mm
714306AQ Panel Housing - Single Lever System (Steel) - Height 28mm
P711406MS Wall Housing - Single Lever - with M20 Collar - Height 53mm
714306 714406 Panel Housing with Hinged Cover - Single Lever - Height 28mm
714406SK Panel Housing with Self Closing Spring Cover - Single Lever - Height 28mm

ACCESSORIES

710630 Protective Cap - Single Lever - Plastic - Height 18mm
ﬁ 710630AL Protective Cap - Single Lever - Aluminium - Height 18mm

710630

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item m
272 Order Code in light: Subject to availability



B10 SERIES - 10 POLE & EARTH INSERTS - 500V/16AMP

Female 10 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert with Wire Guard, 0.5 - 2.5 mm?

e, 710110

,.J-._]}Fﬁ:i:;"-.'710210
1!!![&‘: 710770

710110 710774
71011004
' 71021004

Male 10 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert with Wire Guard, 0.5 - 2.5 mm?2

Female 10 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert without Wire Guard, 0.5 - 4 mm?

Male 10 Pole & Earth Screw Connection Insert without Wire Guard, 0.5 - 4 mm?

Female 10 Pole & Earth Insert with Push in Terminals 0.5 - 2.5mm?

Male 10 Pole & Earth Insert with Push in Terminals 0.5 - 2.5mm?2

Coding Pin

B10 SERIES - 10 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS - 500V/16AMP

710310

710410
‘W00, 710508
ﬂggléi%; 710504

710509

710500

710501
Pt 710502
710511 710503
710518
710514
710519
710510
710511
710512
710513
700734

710410

710500

Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts - 0.5 to 4 mm?
Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts - 0.5 to 4 mm?
Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.75mm?2

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.75mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1 mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?

Crimp Pin Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?2

Coding Pin suitable for Crimp Contact Carriers

HOODS - DOUBLE LEVER - IP65

S P712110
S =T P758042
SNSRI P758142
— P712210
P712210 P712310
P758342
P713610
P753742

Hood - Side Entry Double Lever System - with M20 Threaded Hole
Hood - Side Entry Double Lever System - with M25 Threaded Hole
Hood - Side Entry Double Lever System - with M32 Threaded Hole

Height 56mm
Height 56mm
Height 72mm

Hood - Top Entry Double Lever System - with M20 Threaded Hole - Height 56mm

Hood - Top Entry Double Lever System - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 56mm

Hood - Top Entry Double Lever System - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 72mm

Coupler Hood - Top Entry Double Lever System - with M20 Threaded Hole - 61.5mm

Coupler Hood - Top Entry Double Lever System - with M32 Threaded Hole - 77.5mm

WALL & PANEL HOUSINGS - DOUBLE LEVER - IP65

714110

Panel Housing - Double Lever System - Height 28mm

P711010MS Wall Housing with Single M20 Collar - Double Lever System - Height 53mm

714110

Nnatther

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item
Order Code in light: Subject to availability

P757042MS Wall Housing with Single M32 Collar - Double Lever System - Height 74mm

273



ACCESSORIES - DOUBLE LEVER

710624 Protective Cap with retaining cord - Double Lever System - Plastic - Height 18mm

oy ; 710624AL Protective Cap with retaining cord - Double Lever System - Aluminium - Height 18mm
710624

HOODS - SINGLE LEVER - IP65

e @ P712610 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Threaded Hole - Height 56mm
a:-.._‘_ __. P758642 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever System - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 72mm
P712810 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Threaded Hole - Height 56mm
¥ p758842 Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 72mm
P758642 P713810 Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M20 Threaded Hole - 61.5mm
P753842 Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever System - with M25 Threaded Hole - 77.5mm
P753842AQ Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever (Steel) - with M25 Threaded Hole - 77.5mm

WALL & PANEL HOUSINGS - SINGLE LEVER - IP65

714310 Panel Housing - Single Lever System - Height 28mm
q. 714310AQ Panel Housing - Single Lever System (Steel Lever) - Height 28mm
714410 Panel Housing with Spring Cover - Single Lever System - Height 27mm plus cover
P711410MS Wall Housing with Single M20 Collar - Single Lever System - Height 74mm

714310

ACCESSORIES - SINGLE LEVER

710632 Protective Cap - Single Lever System - Plastic - Height 18mm
} 710632AL Protective Cap - Single Lever System - Aluminium - Height 18mm

HOODS & HOUSINGS - REVERSE DOUBLE LEVER - IP65

[ el P753242 Hood with clips - Top Entry Double Locking System - with M25 Threaded Hole - 72mm

=X P753342 Hood with clips - Top Entry Double Locking System - with M32 Threaded Hole - 72mm
vv 714210 Panel Housing with Spring Cover without clips - Double Locking - 27mm plus Cover

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item m
274 Order Code in light: Subject to availability



B16 SERIES - 16 POLE & EARTH INSERT - 500V/16AMP

drmeee. 710116 Female Insert - 16 Pole - Screw Term. plus Wire Guard - 500V, / 16A, 0.5 to
s Iy 2.5 mm?
hll'lt“'pff 710216 Male Insert - 16 Pole - Screw Term. plus Wire Guard - 500V / 16A, 0.5 to
2.5 mm?
710116 710771 Female Insert - 16 Pole - Screw Term. no Wire Guard - 500V / 16A, 0.5 to 4 mm?2
' 710775 Male Insert - 16 Pole - Screw Term. no Wire Guard - 500V / 16A, 0.5 to 4 mm?
71011604 Female 16 Pole & Earth Insert with Push-in Terminals - 0.5 to 2.5mm?2
710607
71021604 Male 16 Pole & Earth Insert with Push-in Terminals - 0.5 to 2.5mm2
710607 Coding Pin

B16 SERIES - 16 POLE & EARTH INSERT - 500V/16AMP

A5 710316 Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts - 16 Pole 500V, 16 Amps, 0.5 to
‘a” oy 4 mm?2
““EIHF;‘!” 710416 Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts - 16 Pole 500V, 16 Amps, 0.5 to 4 mm?
710316 710504 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?
710509 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.75mm?
e— 710500 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1 mm?2
710501 710501 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?
710502 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?
Ii— 710503 Crimp Sleeve Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?
rrost 710518 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?
710514 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?
710519 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.75mm?
710510 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1 mm?2
710511 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?2
710512 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?
710513 Crimp Pin Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?2
700734 Coding Pin suitable for Crimp Contact Carriers

HOODS - DOUBLE LEVER - IP65

P718016 Hood - Side Entry Double Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
I\._'_:F_ 5-11&'. P728140 Hood - Side Entry Double Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 76mm
- L. '
e
- P72814040 Hood - Side Entry Double Lever - with M40 Threaded Hole - Height 76mm
L P718216 Hood - Top Entry Double Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
P728140 P718316 Hood - Top Entry Double Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
P713616 Coupler Hood - Top Entry Double Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole
- Height 70.5mm
P753772 Coupler Hood - Top Entry Double Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole
- Height 81.5mm
P75377240 Coupler Hood - Top Entry Double Lever - with M40 Threaded Hole

- Height 81.5mm

WALL & PANEL HOUSINGS - DOUBLE LEVER - IP65

714116 Panel Housing - Double Lever - Height 28mm
. = P711016MS Wall Housing with Single M25 Collar - Double Lever - Height 68mm
714116 P75707240MS Wall Housing with Single M40 Collar - Double Lever - Height 84mm

mq“her Order Code in Bold:  Stocked Item
Order Code in light: Subject to availability
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ACCESSORIES - DOUBLE LEVER

710626 Protective Cap - Single Lever - Plastic - Height 18mm
= 710626AL Protective Cap - Double Locking System - Aluminium - Height 18mm

HOODS - SINGLE LEVER - IP65

- P718616 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
P718716 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
P72874040 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever - with M40 Threaded Hole - Height 76mm
P718816 Hood - Top Entry Single Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
718916 P718916 Hood - Top Entry Single Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
P713816 Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 70.5mm
P713916 Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 70.5mm

WALL & PANEL HOUSINGS - SINGLE LEVER - IP65

= 714316 Panel Housing - Single Lever System - Height 27mm
' 714416 Panel Housing with Spring Cover - Single Lever System - Height 27mm plus
714316 Cover

P711416MS Wall Housing with Single M25 Collar - Single Lever System - Height 68mm

P711616MS Wall Housing with Spring Cover & Single M25 Collar - Single Locking
- 68mm plus Cover

ACCESSORIES - SINGLE LEVER

) 710634 Protective Cap - Single Lever - Plastic - Height 18mm
i 710634AL Protective Cap - Single Lever - Aluminium - Height 18mm

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item m
276 Order Code in light: Subject to availability



B24 SERIES - 24 POLE & EARTH INSERTS - 500V/16AMP

_ 710124
St
! gt 8
RN 710224
710124 710772
- 710776
' LaErnic ]
PR 71012404
hi T !
e 1022404
710224
710 607

Female Insert - 24 Pole - Screw Term. plus Wire Guard - 500V / 16A, 0.5 to
2.5mm?2

Male Insert - 24 Pole - Screw Term. plus Wire Guard - 500V / 16A, 0.5 to

2.5 mm?2

Female Insert - 24 Pole - Screw Term. no Wire Guard - 500V / 16A, 0.5 to 4 mm?2

Male Insert - 24 Pole - Screw Term. no Wire Guard - 500V / 16A, 0.5 to 4 mm?
Female 24 Pole & Earth Insert Push-in Terminals, 0.5 to 25mm2

Male 24 Pole & Earth Insert Push-in Terminals, 0.5 to 25mm2

Coding Pin

B24 SERIES - 24 POLE CRIMP INSERTS - 500V/16AMP

710324

e d 710424
'I""H![!E'lf 710508

710504
710509
N — 710500
710501 710501
710502
710503
710518
710514
710519
710510
710511
710512
710513
700734

710324

—

710511

Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts - 24 Pole 500V, 16 Amps, 0.5 to 4 mm?
Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts - 24 Pole 500V, 16 Amps, 0.5 to 4 mm?
Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?2

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.75mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1 mm?2

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?2

Crimp Sleeve Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.75mm?

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?2

Coding Pin suitable for Crimp Contact Carriers

HOODS - DOUBLE LEVER - IP65

P712024

— . P712124
i P71812440

. L P712224

P712124 P718324
P71832440

Hood - Side Entry Double Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
Hood - Side Entry Double Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
Hood - Side Entry Double Lever - with M40 Threaded Hole - Height 76mm
Hood - Top Entry Double Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
Hood - Top Entry Double Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
Hood - Top Entry Double Lever - with M40 Threaded Hole - Height 76mm

WALL & PANEL HOUSINGS - DOUBLE LEVER - [P65

714124 Panel Housing - Double Lever - Height 28mm

P711024MS  Wall Housing with Single M25 Collar - Double Lever - Height 68mm
A " P757008MS  Wall Housing with Single M32 Collar - Double Lever - Height 84mm
P711024MS P75700840MS Wall Housing with Single M40 Collar - Double Lever - Height 84mm

Nnatther
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HOOD - SINGLE LEVER - IP65

P712624 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
l P712724 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
P71872440 Hood - Side Entry Single Lever - with M40 Threaded Hole - Height 76mm
p712724 P712824 Hood - Top Entry Single Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 65mm
P718924 Hood - Top Entry Single Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 76mm
P71892440 Hood - Top Entry Single Lever - with M40 Threaded Hole - Height 76mm
P753808 Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever - with M25 Threaded Hole - Height 70.5mm

P71392440 Coupler Hood - Top Entry Single Lever - with M40 Threaded Hole - Height 81.5mm

WALL & PANEL HOUSINGS - SINGLE LEVER - IP65

714324 Panel Housing - Single Lever - Height 28mm
MWP711424MS Wall Housing with Single M25 Collar - Single Lever - Height 68mm

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item m
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B32 SERIES - 32

S, 710116
¥ - " -
YR 710216
. "iﬁ 0132
710232
710116 & 710132
710607

B32 SERIES - 32

710316
iﬁltltzlnf 710332
5 710432
710316 & 710332 710508
710504

710509

710511 710500
710501

710502

710503

710518

710514

710519

710510

710511

710512

710513

700734

—
710500

POLE & EARTH INSERTS - 500V/16AMP

Female - 16 Pole & Earth Screw Insert with Wire Guard, 0.5 to 2.5 mm?2
Male - 16 Pole & Earth Screw Insert with Wire Guard, 0.5 to 2.5 mm?
Female - 16 Pole & Earth Screw Insert with Wire Guard, 0.5-2.5 mm2 (17-32)
Male - 16 Pole & Earth Screw Insert with Wire Guard, 0.5 to 2.5 mm2 (17-32)
Coding Pin

POLE & EARTH CRIMP - 500V/16AMP

Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts - 16 Pole 500V, 16 Amps, 0.5 to 4 mm?2
Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts - 16 Pole 500V, 16 Amps, 0.5 to 4 mm?
Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts - 16 Pole 500V/16A, 0.5 to 4 mm?2 (17-32)
Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts - 16 Pole 500V/16A, 0.5 to 4 mm?2 (17-32)
Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?2

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.75mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?

Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?2

Crimp Sleeve Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.75mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?2

Crimp Pin Contacts B Series - 4.0 mm?2

Coding Pin suitable for Crimp Contact Carriers

HOODS & HOUSINGS - DOUBLE LEVER - IP65

714132

Nnatther

T718132
T718332

Hood - Side Entry Double Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 80mm - IP65
Hood - Top Entry Double Lever - with M32 Threaded Hole - Height 80mm - IP65
Panel Housing - Double Lever - Height 30mm - IP65

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item
Order Code in light: Subject to availability
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BA6 SERIES - 6 POLE & EARTH - 690V/35AMP

" '_ i 7 710620 Female 6 Pole & Earth Screw Terminal Insert plus Wire Guard, 0.5 to 6 mm?2
A ;

“’-ll;y 710621 Male 6 Pole & Earth Screw Terminal Insert plus Wire Guard, 0.5 to 6 mm?2
710621 Please select Housings from B16 Range

BB10 SERIES - 10 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS 500V/16AMP

710311 Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts - 10 Pole & Earth
a Fi 710411 Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts - 10 Pole & Earth
%

Please select Housings from B6 Range & Crimp Inserts below

BB18 SERIES - 18 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS 500V/16AMP

by 710318 Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts - 18 Pole & Earth

.._-_':";"I

e = 710418 Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts - 18 Pole & Earth
UT'IT Fﬁ' Please select Housings from B10 Range & Crimp Inserts below

BB32 SERIES - 32 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS 500V/16AMP

710333 Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts - 32 Pole & Earth
710433 Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts - 32 Pole & Earth

Please select Housings from B16 Range & Crimp Inserts below

710346 Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts - 46 Pole & Earth
T 710446 Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts - 46 Pole & Earth

i

Please select Housings from B24 Range & Crimp Inserts below

CRIMP SLEEVES & PINS

mg— 710508 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?2
71051 710504 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?2
710509 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 0.75mm?
—— 710500 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1 mm?
710500 710501 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?2
710502 Crimp Sleeve Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?
710518 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.14-0.37mm?
710514 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.5 mm?2
710519 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 0.75mm2
710510 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1 mm?2
710511 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 1.5 mm?2
710512 Crimp Pin Contact B Series - 2.5 mm?2

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item m
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HEAVY DUTY CONNECTORS
- D/7/D8/D25

D7/D8 SERIES - 7 POLE & EARTH/8 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS -
250V/10AMP

--i'-_'."‘ 720307 Female 7 Pole Insert for Sleeve Contacts, 0.5 to 2.5 mm?2
-'L?i / 720407 Male 7 Pole Insert for Sleeve Contacts, 0.5 to 1.5 mm?2
’ , 720308 Female 8 Pole Insert for Sleeve Contacts, 0.5 to 2.5 mm?

720408 Male 8 Pole Insert for Sleeve Contacts, 0.5 to 1.5 mm?2
720506 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.14 - 0.37 mm?2

Il . 720507 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.5 mm?
m 3 720508 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.75 - 1 mm?2

'.'j 720509 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 1.5 mm?2
720407 720502 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 2.5 mm?2
-.-"-_'.."‘ 720516 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.14 - 0.37 mm?
.L: / 720517 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.5 mm?2

' , 720518 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.75 - 1 mm?2
720308 720519 Pin Contacts D Series - 1.5 mm?2

720512 Pin Contacts D Series - 2.5 mm?2
';:]5—;6_- Please select Housings from A3 Range

D25 SERIES - 25 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS - 250V/10AMP

720325 Crimp Contact Carrier for Sleeve Contacts (female) - 25 Pole & Earth 0.14-2.5 mm?
720425 Crimp Contact Carrier for Pin Contacts (male) - 25 Pole & Earth, 0.14 to 2.5 mm?2
720506 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.14 - 0.37 mm?2

720325 720507 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.5 mm?2
" 720508 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.75 - 1 mm?
———
720509 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 1.5 mm?
72050900
720502 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 2.5 mm?2
720516 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.14 - 0.37 mm?
——
720517 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.5 mm?2
720519

720518 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.75 - 1 mm?
720519 Pin Contacts D Series - 1.5 mm?2
720512 Pin Contacts D Series - 2.5 mm?2

Please select Housings from A16 Range

“a“her Order Code in Bold:  Stocked Item
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D40 SERIES - 40 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS - 250V/10AMP

720340 40 Pole - Crimp Carrier Sleeve Contacts, 0.14 to 2.5 mm?
¥ 720440 40 Pole - Crimp Carrier Pin Contacts, 0.14 to 2.5 mm?2
720506 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.14 - 0.37 mm?
720340 720507 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.5 mm?
720508 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.75 - 1 mm?2
,’.:! e 720509 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 1.5 mm?
il S HYS Trw 720502 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 2.5 mm?
" g 720516 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.14 - 0.37 mm?
720440 720517 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.5 mm?2
720518 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.75 - 1 mm?
—— 720519 Pin Contacts D Series - 1.5 mm?2
720519 720512 Pin Contacts D Series - 2.5 mm?2

Please select Housings from B16 Range

D64 SERIES - 64 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS - 250V/10AMP

g 720364 64 Pole - Crimp Carrier Sleeve Contacts, 0.14 to 2.5 mm?2

" é 720464 64 Pole - Crimp Carrier Pin Contacts, 0.14 to 2.5 mm?
720364 " 720506 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.14 - 0.37 mm?

720507 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.5 mm?2

720508 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.75 - 1 mm?
.: A% g ... 720509 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 1.5 mm?
» ‘,ﬁ 720502 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 2.5 mm?
2204064 720516 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.14 - 0.37 mm?2

720517 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.5 mm?
R—— 720518 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.75 - 1 mm?
7201 720519 Pin Contacts D Series - 1.5 mm?

720512 Pin Contacts D Series - 2.5 mm?

Please select Housings from B24 Range

DD42 SERIES - 42 POLE & EARTH CRIMP INSERTS - 250V/10AMP

o - 750142 42 Pole - Crimp Carrier Sleeve Contacts, 0.14 to 2.5 mm?2
3 6% ..:"-1&.-3: 750242 42 Pole - Crimp Carrier Pin Contacts, 0.14 to 2.5 mm?
g _ ':g-f' 720506 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.14 - 0.37 mm?
750142 720507 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.5 mm?2
720508 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 0.75 - 1 mm?
720509 Sleeve Contacts D Series - 1.5 mm?2
/ ;_._,;‘._L_F 720516 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.14 - 0.37 mm?2
ﬂ‘ ey f 720517 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.5 mm?
u““_ ' 720518 Pin Contacts D Series - 0.75 - 1 mm?2
750242 720519 Pin Contacts D Series - 1.5 mm?

Please select Housings from B10 Range

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item
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PROCON HEAVY DUTY
CONNECTORS - TOOLS

TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

71058220
, 71058525
710613
71058632
710613
710614
—— 719619
—_—
710601 &710602 710601
710602

wnatther

Trumpet Glands with Strain Relief and Bending Protection - M20
Trumpet Glands with Strain Relief and Bending Protection - M25
Trumpet Glands with Strain Relief and Bending Protection - M32
Insertion Tool for DD Style Contacts

Removal Tool for D & DD Style Contacts

Removal Tool for B & BB Style Contacts

Guiding Pin

Guiding Sleeve

Order Code in Bold: Stocked Item
Order Code in light: Subject to availability 283



